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Instructions and Symbol Key for Design "New Year"
__________________________________________________________________

Fabric: 18 count Aida

Stitches: 270 x 324 Size: 15.00 x 18.00 inches or 38.1 x 45.7 cm

Colours: DMC

Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch

Sym No. Colour Name Sym No. Colour Name

ý 2 Tin ª 169 Pewter grey
[ 221 Mars red . 310 Black
k 413 Iron grey ? 420 Hazelnut
À 422 Light oak _ 433 Chocolate brown
5 500 Ivy green Ö 502 Blue green
á 524 Light grey green H 535 Stone grey
¾ 543 Shell beige @ 610 Dark golden brown
½ 611 Sisal brown þ 612 String brown
¿ 640 Green grey % 642 Earth grey
P 645 Dark steel grey 9 648 Pepper grey
W 676 Savannah gold ç 677 Sand gold
K 720 Rust ¡ 721 Papaya orange
Õ 728 Hops yellow Ä 729 Honey gold
å 738 Sahara cream ¯ 740 Orange
ï 780 Chestnut tree brown ¥ 782 Wicker brown
Î 783 Old gold j 830 Green oak brown
Ý 838 Dark wood # 839 Root brown
m 841 Deer brown è 842 Beige rope
ò 869 Coffee brown Ï 919 Red copper
T 920 Ochre copper q 924 Dark pearl green
N 926 Grey green ø 927 Oyster grey
æ 930 Slate grey V 938 Espresso brown
² 945 Eggshell cream J 975 Chestnut brown
® 976 Nutmeg brown È 3032 Dark antique silver
3 3033 Antique silver | 3047 Silver birch beige
] 3371 Ebony á 3753 Moonlight blue
A 3768 Storm grey s 3782 Gingerbread brown
Ô 3787 Wolf grey E 3790 Cappuccino brown
X 3799 Anthracite grey R 3820 Maze yellow
" 3827 Beech brown Ì 3828 Oaktree brown
! 3829 Ochre brown p 3853 Copper
â 3855 Autumn gold © 3857 Dark red wine
r 3862 Mocha brown { 3863 Otter brown
* 3864 Light mocha brown

This chart has been designed and printed with our best intentions of being without mistakes. However, the possibility of human error,
printing mistakes or the variation of individual stitching does exist, and we regret that we cannot be responsible for this.

Note: The shaded blocks on the chart represent overlapping stitches.

Copyright ©Thread Geeks 2023 All rights reserved.

 



Thread length estimate for Design "New Year"
No. Colour Name Colour Stitch count Length(m)

2Tin 173 0.7
169Pewter grey 805 3.2
221Mars red 23 0.1
310Black 43244 170.4
413Iron grey 936 3.7
420Hazelnut 1595 6.3
422Light oak 1217 4.8
433Chocolate brown 1198 4.7
500Ivy green 2818 11.1
502Blue green 695 2.7
524Light grey green 138 0.5
535Stone grey 416 1.6
543Shell beige 454 1.8
610Dark golden brown 289 1.1
611Sisal brown 725 2.9
612String brown 709 2.8
640Green grey 942 3.7
642Earth grey 471 1.9
645Dark steel grey 278 1.1
648Pepper grey 194 0.8
676Savannah gold 153 0.6
677Sand gold 247 1.0
720Rust 37 0.1
721Papaya orange 22 0.1
728Hops yellow 72 0.3
729Honey gold 480 1.9
738Sahara cream 980 3.9
740Orange 62 0.2
780Chestnut tree brown 137 0.5
782Wicker brown 126 0.5
783Old gold 25 0.1
830Green oak brown 364 1.4
838Dark wood 1412 5.6
839Root brown 601 2.4
841Deer brown 356 1.4
842Beige rope 1047 4.1
869Coffee brown 630 2.5
919Red copper 20 0.1
920Ochre copper 28 0.1
924Dark pearl green 3348 13.2
926Grey green 358 1.4
927Oyster grey 191 0.8
930Slate grey 1679 6.6
938Espresso brown 1135 4.5
945Eggshell cream 237 0.9



975Chestnut brown 311 1.2
976Nutmeg brown 21 0.1

3032Dark antique silver 473 1.9
3033Antique silver 806 3.2
3047Silver birch beige 263 1.0
3371Ebony 1670 6.6
3753Moonlight blue 86 0.3
3768Storm grey 2703 10.6
3782Gingerbread brown 622 2.5
3787Wolf grey 511 2.0
3790Cappuccino brown 370 1.5
3799Anthracite grey 3030 11.9
3820Maze yellow 33 0.1
3827Beech brown 268 1.1
3828Oaktree brown 778 3.1
3829Ochre brown 619 2.4
3853Copper 31 0.1
3855Autumn gold 83 0.3
3857Dark red wine 1101 4.3
3862Mocha brown 820 3.2
3863Otter brown 1269 5.0
3864Light mocha brown 545 2.1


